
Effective from 01.01.2017 
 

Vestry School of Dance and Performing Arts 

Fee Structure effective from 1st January 2017 

 

Classes up to Grade 3 Full Cost 5% Discount 

30 minute lesson per term 57.00 54.15 (2.85) 

45 minute lesson per term 65.00 61.75 (3.25) 

60 minute lesson per term 69.00 65.55 (3.45) 

 

Classes from Grade 4 upwards Full Cost 5% Discount 

45 minute lesson per term 67.00 63.65 (3.35) 

60 minute lesson per term 72.00 68.40 (3.60) 

 

Performers Full Cost 5% Discount 

Junior Performers (2.5 hours) per term 160.00 152.00 (8.00) 

Intermediate Performers (3 hours) per term 190.00 180.50 (9.50) 

Senior Performers (3 hours) per term 190.00 180.50 (9.50) 

 

Specialist Curricular Classes Full Cost 5% Discount 

GCSE Dance per term 78.00 74.10 (3.90) 

Contemporary per term 75.00 71.25 (3.75) 

Classical Academy per term 40.00 No Discount 

 

Discount is applied by the number of classes attended, either individually or by siblings, at the following rate: 
1 class attended per week = 5% 
2 – 4 classes attended per week = 10% 
5 plus classes attended per week = 15% 
Academy classes are NOT included in the discount structure. 
Fees are based on a 36-week year, split into three equal terms.  
Students starting after the second week of term will have fees individually calculated, without discount. 
Fees and the discount structure are reviewed regularly and we reserve the right to increase fees, change or withdraw the discount structure, giving a terms 

notice. In order to keep fees as low as possible fees should be paid within the first week of term.  If this should present a problem, please discuss with the 

Principal. 

Students starting from the 3rd week of term will have their fees individually calculated. 
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